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1.NAME

204 responses

Dhobi sakshi maheshbhai

Parmar Alka Nagarbhai

Patel dhruvi Bharatbhai

Rathod Happy

Parth

Aryan valera

Nitesh Kumar amrtji thakor

Dantani Nisha

Thakor Raju Girishji

Vaghari Sunil Vikrambhai

DilipThakor

Patel Pooja sunilbhai

Jay nadia

Diya patel

Patel nikitaben shantibhai

vishal parmar

MALEK SHIFA MOHAMMADRAFIK

Solanki jayesh Baldevbhai

Prajapati Harsha Bharatbhai

Rutvi Ramabhai Prajapati

Prajapati sapana jagdishbhai
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Raval binal b

RAVAL KEVALKUMAR DINESHBHAI

Chavda shilpaben Vanrajsinh

Rathod Vikramsinh Rahulji

Sutariya Rupal Mukesh kumar

VAGHELA urvahsi ben kirittsinh

Darshan r patel

Prajapati Priyanka Dharmendrabhai

Anil thakor

THAKOR AKASHKUMAR DILIPAJI

Rathod Kaushik r

Kumawat kumari seema arjunlaal

Thakor Sachin Pruthvisinh

Solanki HETAL ARJUNJI

Raval Ishan Kumar maheshbhai

MALEK AEHJAJMAHMAD

Momin imran gulamnabi

PARMAR JINALBEN JAYESH BHAI

Thakor kinjal

Rajput vijay r

Vaghela Jaypalsinh Ajitsinh

Desai Prakashbhai kamshibhai

VAISHALIBEN Desingbhai RATHWA
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Shrimali kashyapkumar Natvarbhai

Jyotika Bhalabhai parmar

Gaurang Makwana

Roma

PANKAJ PARMAR

PRAJAPATI EKTA MUKESHCHANDRA

Rathod priyankaben Arvindbhai

Barad suman kunvar ba

Trupti ashokkumar Gajjar

Parajiya nidhi fuljibhai

Vaghela raj kuvarba vanrajsinh

Amin Gaurang

Saiyad sohil

Thakor ajayKumar Shaileshbhai

Senma Asha Maheshbhai

Solanki Ankita somabhai

Rathod Himmat Ramanbhai

Dantani Rutvik Ganpatbhai

Prajapati Heena

Neha

Thakor Rahul Kumar Baldevbhai

Jaydeepkhurana

Thakor Tejal Dasharathji
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Neha R

Thakor Anil

Goswami Nishaben Bharatgiri

Vaishaliben Parmar

Kiran dantani

THAKOR NILESH KUMAR MANUJI

Thakor Ajay Laxmaniji

Rajapura divyanshi Ranjit bhai

Parmar Hiral N

Hiral

Prajapati vivek dharmendrakumar

Dantani Rohit Vinod Bhai

Jadvani Divya Rameshbhai

Priyanshi

Thakor arti arvindji

Harsha

Jaydeep Shah

Aryankumar Govindbhai Parmar

Thakor Saguna

Mayur Solanki

Rohit

DANTANI AMISHA JIVRAJ BHAI

Prajapati manisha
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Jadav Haresh Amrutbhai

Zala payal chehuiji
solankimanu9045@gmail.com
Jayesh Sarvaiya

ZANKAT PRATIK P

Chavda snehaba harshsinh
Snehaba

Solanki jayesh baldevbhai
PATEL SAKSHI SUNILKUMAR

Parmar Heena jayanti bhai

81 more responses are hidden

2. What degree program are you pursuing now? (A2 dil 5¢ (Sl I8 copy
(Uedl) Hie WeAlY 53] 8Ll 917?)

204 responses

®BA
@® B.Sc
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3. SUBJECT

204 responses

Psychology

English

Psychology

Economic

Gujarati

History

Gujrati

English

Chemistry

Economics

Sanskrit

Economics

History

Economic

Chemistry

Microbiology

Economy

Phychology

chemistry

Gujrati

Gujarati
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Microbiology

psychological

General English

ENGLISH

Sunskrit

ECONOMICS

Gujarati / hindi/history

economics

PANKAJ PARMAR

Chemistry physics English

Economice

Histori

Gujarati/ Sanskri/Economic

HISTORY

DilipThakor

DilipThkor

CHEMITRY

Microbiology & chemistry

HISTORY

Mane. Gujrati

Chemistey

Compulsory English

Gen.English
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General English

Eko

CPM

Sanskrut

english

Sanskrit

Core subject : psychology

English

Hestoyr

Hitory

Histoye

Com English

psychology

Psycology

Psychology psychology

Hira

Psychologist

CC-Psychology
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4. SEMESTER |0 copy

204 responses

@ SEM-1
@ SEM-2
@ SEM-3
@ SEM-4
@® SEM-5
® SEM-6

N
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5. Roll No.

204 responses

000

93

454

204

No

70

59

52

54

35

55

133

193

324

201

365

214

63

62
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6

78

507

53

536

140

36

298

66

199

399

184

82

13

33

246

00

22

nai khabar

47

51
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75

108

524

418

176

376

326

320

322

61

23

407

165

477

419

283

192

433

PANKAJ PARMAR

364

317

160

132
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367

120

191

277

162

207

110

390

83

155

289

281

339

19

388

288

462

125

223

195

310

115

392
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491
338
48
232
64
117
84
156
112

67

49 more responses are hidden

6. Are lectures in the college taken regularly? (2} 51Q%Hi A5y (A [d I8 Copy
A Adiui 2419 87?)

204 responses

® Yes
® No
@ Maybe
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7. Are the college teachers easily accessible for guidance? (HLDIE.-‘ZH Hie
51Q9ell AU sl qrudlefl Hail sty 87?)

202 responses

® YES
® NO

@ SOMETIMES
9.9%

8. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? (Qlc";lQL‘lelr Hle
we[us) 3] Uil s3la u1d 8?)

204 responses

@ Thoroughly (AYgl 31d)

© Poorly (W21 21d)

oiefl)

9. How well were the teachers able to communicate? (A4 [Us] ¥ [¢le1-
Uelel (Rdle) sdIMi 54l 210 87?)

204 responses

@ Always effective (ER2LL
yeildellotl)

dud Ueilgelletl)

yelgeuloil)

@ Very poor communication
(VA% WRIN)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/15P3Y 3rx4wF TcuXrCNMoaWgqiV_iCaZhBWKO0oVYBdRYytk/viewanalytics

@ Satisfactorily (idlNsI2 21d)

@ Indifferently (Gelleidl yds)
@ Don't teach at all (H1LLcdl %

@ Sometimes effective (324ls

® Just satisfactorily (clN5125)
@ Generally ineffective (H12619)

IO copy

IO copy

IO copy
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10. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as ID Copy
(AU S\eLL [Rlells 1] HIRell (@M 4R 3d) 2R 91?)

204 responses

@ Excellent (G (AB)
@ Very good (U0l AIR)
® Good (UR))

@ Fair (MHIQM Y1)
@ Poor (WRIK)

11. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you I_D Copy
in cognitive, social and emotional growth.(dH13] UM ad (el
U YIS dHA HidRS, UHL[S, WA #ldlcHs Id [AsRid ddlefl ds 241

8.)

204 responses

@ Significantly (W4 % HecdyRl
3q)

@ Very well (W AR 3d)

@ Moderately (HedH UHIRIH])

@ Marginally (Wed 211691 YHIRIHI)

@ Not at all ([Wasd «1&l)

12. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. I_D Copy
(el dHal flwdl wWal 11N gydle] Was dsl Yl uls 8.)

203 responses

@ Strongly agree (¢adl LLCIS
UsHd)

@ Agree (U&Hd)

@ Neutral (d2el)

@ Disagree (HU&Hd)

@ Strongly disagree (¢adl Yds
AUEHA)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/15P3Y 3rx4wF TcuXrCNMoaWgqiV_iCaZhBWKO0oVYBdRYytk/viewanalytics 17125



11/21/23, 7:46 PM Students' Satisfactory Survey -2020-

13. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and ID Copy
applications. (dHRL HMEAIUS] GElEWQL el Wafitled GlR1 A1 B.)

203 responses

@ Every time (¢35 dWq)
@ Usually (H12 ¢119))

@ Occasionally/Sometimes (5185
duid)

@ Rarely (4193%)
@ Never (519 [ed «1€])

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to |_|:| Copy
overcome them. (A& [USs] dHIZ] sHHIZ] 2118 & Wal dal ¢ SAL IR
dHa Hee 53 8))

203 responses

@ Every time (¢35 dWq)
@ Usually (H12 ¢i19)

@ Occasionally/Sometimes (51695
duid)

@ Rarely (¢1193%)
@ Never (519 [ed «1&])

15. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. |_|:| Copy
(AHAIUS] dHal AeALY BURide(] Ug(dl sdl UL Ulilled 52 )

203 responses

@ Strongly agree (¢adl Uds
USHd)

@ Agree (U&Hd)

@ Neutral (d2el)

@ Disagree (MUEHd)

@ Strongly disagree (¢acil ‘-Ldfés
AUEHA)
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16. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, ID Copy
Multimedia, etc. while teaching. (524l MeAIUS)] ICT Alteil Bld LCD
Yl ser, HeZlH1(SUL dd3sil dHeil (2118l s1iHi Gualal 52 B)

202 responses

@ Above 90% (90% GUR)
@ 70 - 89% (70 &l 89%)
@ 50 - 69% (50 &l 69%)

@ 30 - 49% (30 &l 49%)
@ Below 29% (29% @l 211¥91)
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17. Give three observation / suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning
experience in your institution. (@llstl AHA (ARSI Yullcll HI2 8L YUsil 1Y)

104 responses

Good
Yes
Nothing
Ok
Good
Ha
Nothing
No

s YHA [Atelll A (21815 A AsuR Qdl HI2 oldlddl 216 U B A Hi YulRlel 62 B.

1.Clean college (boys & ladies toilets),2.repair class rooms,3.etc
KTKM collage ne sudharo

Good study

All good

Nothing special.....

No institution

Sir very very good honest and always helpful

Yes
Super

1 No one without an identity card can do such a thing in Cologne /
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1-Time.
2-Students control.
3-Desiplan.
Very good CLG

Badha ne ek jeva rakhva joiye
Hamesa koini majburi ne samijvi joiye
Koini madat karvi joiye

PANKAJ PARMAR

good

Parivartan ni sathe chalvu
College ma lekchar chalu karava
Toilet

No thank you

1.Student Ni paristi ti Jovi joiye.
Nathing

Superb nice

All teachers is very good

1. dldldl cidell
2. 635 5AIY ol 19l
3. 30 el

Average
Nice

Good Work
Positive thinking
Rare person Not allowed in College Compound

1.49
1) Regularity, 2) Discipline, 3) Efforts of teacher
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1.Lectures Hl WI%8se <l GUALIL 5.
2.Covid19 <1l 5128\ online study Wlud 3ld s2dl
3.4 59 video call 531 4 lectures =il @).

Verry nice study

Good, very good, great

Exilent

some staff are not able to teach study but teacher are like mayank.maheta is good teach
father more he behaviour is not good .

Everything fine

Teaching and learning more

| am agree

Yes yes yes

Thanks sir

Right

Whose room cleaning

Nothing to improve About teaching .because, teaching method is excellent
badhu saru che kai nai sudharvu

Discipline, early more improvement, and more than

Online teaching is good work all college staff. Collage staff work hard and her skill is excellent.
They consider the all students query resolved by the her softs skill them.

Please teach them How to talk with students

Extracurricular activities
The teacher able to communicate
Identify your weckness

Every subj explam esily try to all teachers ,every teachers attend subj everyday in class room, /
teachers changeing also create desturbing student study.

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/15P3Y 3rx4wF TcuXrCNMoaWgqiV_iCaZhBWKO0oVYBdRYytk/viewanalytics 22/25



11/21/23, 7:46 PM Students' Satisfactory Survey -2020-

eI ol cudrell /503U <l cudrel /51a2% el (AuH o] cudrell

Kemera ni vyvstha/college ni vayvstha/ college ma mota loko ane vadilo sahe saru vartan
Yes yes ya

Sarss

Khubaj saras

Nice

no

1.Niyamit lecture bharavu.
2. Lecture samajave tem dhyan doravu .
3. Badhano sath sahakar raakhavo.

Sir santi thi bhanavva, kharab rite vaat n karvi students ne, sau student ne je bhanavva te vise
re tech karvu

Sudharavani jarur j nathi
No | don't think they want any suggestions

Jem bane aetali suvidha, jetalu bane aetalu saru shikshan, shikshan na karyo ma suvidha

Multimedia etc no use

A teachr who loves learning earns the right and the ability to help others learn. Tltls will never
work. None of us even like crrrts

Multimedia no Education ma use

uled YUl 1A cdl w4l quidl.
1 response
Nothing
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18.DO YOU LIKE THIS FORM ? RATE IT. |_|:| Copy

204 responses

150
113
100 (55.4%)
50
5%) 32 (15.7%)
0
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